
Additional Activities 

Breakfast at the Lodge
Kid's Club Meets at the Patio House 
Horseback Ride 
Kid's Club Breaks - Pick-Up at Patio House 
Archery & Hatchets or Trap Shooting 
Lunch 
Kid's Club Meets at the Patio House 
Horseback Ride
Kid's Club Breaks - Pick-Up at Patio House 
Archery & Hatchets or Trap Shooting 
Dinner in the Lodge Dining Room

Late Fall 
Activity Schedule

7:30-9:00
8:45
9:30

12:00
12:00

12:00-1:30
1:30
1:30
4:00
4:00
6:30

RANGER RIDES
Daily at 9:30am

Some groups may be charged for this activity. 
Check in the Outfitters Cabin when you sign up!

ARCHERY & HATCHETS
Daily at 12:00pm, or 4:00pm 

TRAP SHOOTING
Daily at 12:00pm, 2:00pm or 4:00pm 

$50/person ($25 per extra box of 
ammunition)

GUIDED HIKING TOUR
Daily at 9:00am

LEISURE ACTIVITIES
available 24/7

Hiking
Tennis

Volleyball
Basketball

Fishing
Horseshoes

Please sign up for all
activities other than

Horseback rides in the
Outfitter's Cabin

Sign up for all scheduled activities in the Outfitter's Cabin

LAZY YOU SPA
Monday - Saturday
9:00am to 5:00pm

OUTFITTER'S CABIN
Daily - 7:00am to 7:00pm

GUEST FACILITIES
Game Room - Fitness Center - Hot Tub - Laundry Room

Daily - 24/7
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LAZY YOU
Hideaway

Daily-9:00am to 10:00pm
Code: 1905

mercantile
Daily - 8:00am to 5:00pm


